Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
55.30
55.40
55.41
55.45
55.65
55.71
55.80
55.83
55.84
55.87
55.93
55.95
56.08
56.15
56.20
56.25
56.27
56.36
56.45
56.60
56.62
56.65
56.69
56.78
56.80

56.88

oA

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

645
641
641
639
632
630
627
626
626
625
623
622
618
616
614
612
612
609
606
601
600
599
598
595
595
592

Round

m I I M M M

-

N

I

Date

03/11/19
14/10/17
08/12/18
19/11/17
111117
06/11/16
15/12/16
04/11/18
02/11/20
14/12/19
18/11/18
10/12/16
1911117
12/11/16
09/12/17
06/11/16
10/11/18
15/01/17
19/10/19
18/11/18
03/11/19
09/11/19
04/11/18
20/12/15
08/10/16
13/10/18

ANMA4 4R

Meet

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
NASLS - Round One

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Wycombe District SC

NASL South Premier Division Final

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

NASLS - Round 3

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS Round 2

NASLS - Round Three

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
NASL South

NASL South Round One 2018

A d L A A ad e A\ Al Almcnn

Venue

Portsmouth
High Wycombe
High Wycombe
Guildford
HIGH WYCOMBE
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Surrey SP
High Wycombe
Guildford
Woking
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Wycombe
Manchester
Surrey SP
Portsmouth
Horsham
Portsmouth
Uxbridge

High Wycombe

Burgess Hill

A

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

0
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3

[V VARSI

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.90
57.02
57.32
57.39
57.41
57.46
57.52
57.57
57.62
57.72
57.93
57.95
58.12
58.22
58.47
58.61
58.68
58.80
58.87
58.91
58.96
58.99
59.13
59.55
59.71
59.98

1:01.56

1:01.76

1:02.80

1:03.19

1:07.71

1:09.48

1:10.57

1:13.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.84
58.91
55.87
56.65
55.30
56.62
57.41

56.45
57.62
55.41
55.93
56.60
56.27
55.83
56.69

56.88

Copyrigﬂt 2024

588
579
577
576
574
573
571
570
567
561
560
555
552

541
539
536
534
533
532
531
527
516
512
505
467
463
440
432
351
325
310

279

WA Pts

626
533
625
599
645
600
576
606
570
641
623
601
612
626
598
592

I m =m I

m M

m I I I

T

Round

m m I I

I

EVARTAL
16/10/16
15/01/17
25/06/17
19/10/19
08/11/15
20/11/16
16/10/16
12/10/19
12/12/15
03/10/15
25/06/17
08/11/15
17/01/16
11/10/14
04/10/14
18/10/15
22/11/15
08/03/15
01/11/20
22/11/15
13/12/14
17/01/16
08/03/15
07/12/14
08/11/14
09/03/14
23/11/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
22/06/13
10/03/13
15/07/12
16/06/12

Date

02/11/20
01/11/20
14/12/19
09/11/19
03/11/19
03/11/19
19/10/19

19/10/19
12/10/19
08/12/18
18/11/18
18/11/18
10/11/18
04/11/18
04/11/18
13/10/18

QUIIUIVIU L WWIIET QUallien Ulidiips
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Manchester International Meet 2019

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

NASL South League Round One

NAL South Premier Division Final

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

ASA National County Teams Division 1

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Wycombe District SC

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
ASA South East Region Championships

NASL2014 Round 2

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Meet

Wycombe District SC

Wycombe District SC

NASL South Premier Division Final

National Arena Swimming League South Round Two
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships
Swim England South East Open Junior Championships

Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

NASL South League Round One

National Arena Swimming League South - Final
Guildford City L2 Winter Open

Guildford City L2 Winter Open

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs

NASL South Round One 2018

Qunuiviu
Wycombe
Wycombe
Hatfield
Manchester
Portsmouth
Guildford
Wycombe
Bracknell
Crawley
Aylesbury
Hatfield
Portsmouth
Maidenhead
Bexleyheath
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Surrey
Maidenhead
Wycombe LC
Surrey
Woking
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Guildford
Maidenhead
Guildford
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Hayes

Aylesbury

Venue

Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Wycombe LC
Horsham
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Manchester

Manchester
Bracknell

High Wycombe
Surrey SP
Surrey SP
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Burgess Hill

VVyGuIIuE UIst
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

PagsZ/3

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



56.20
55.45
56.08
55.65
55.40
57.95
57.39
56.36
57.32
55.80
55.95
56.96
57.52
56.15
56.25
55.71
57.57
57.02
56.80
58.22
59.13
56.78
57.72
58.96
58.80
57.46
58.12
58.68
57.93
58.87
59.55
58.99
59.71
1:01.76
59.98
58.47
58.61
1:01.56
1:02.80
1:03.19

1:07.71

1:09.48
1:10.57

1:13.10

Copyright 2024

614
639
618
632
641
560
577
609
579
627
622
590
573
616
612
630
571
588
595
552
527
595
567
532
536
574
555
539
561
534
516
531
512
463
505
545
541
467
440
432

m m I I !

mm

I I

-

N

I I T

09/12/17
19/11/17
1911117
111117
14/10/17
25/06/17
25/06/17
15/01/17
15/01/17
15/12/16
10/12/16
20/11/16
20/11/16
12/11/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
16/10/16
16/10/16
08/10/16
17/01/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
12/12/15
22/11/15
22/11/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
18/10/15
03/10/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
13/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
04/10/14
09/03/14
08/12/13

05/10/13

22/06/13

10/03/13
15/07/12
16/06/12

NASLS - Round | hree

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

NASLS - ROUND TWO

NASLS - Round One

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Hatfield Summer Meet 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

NASLS - Round 3

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

NASLS Round 2

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

NASL South

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
NAL South Premier Division Final

Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA National County Teams Division 1

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASLS 2014 Round Three

ASA South East Region Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships

Maxwell Autumn Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
HIGH WYCOMBE
High Wycombe
Hatfield
Hatfield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield

High Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Woking
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe

High Wycombe
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Uxbridge
Crawley
Surrey

Surrey
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Woking
Portsmouth
Guildford
Guildford
Bexleyheath
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Portsmouth

Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Hayes

Aylesbury

Page 3/3
Wycombe Dist 2

Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2

2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 2
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



