## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

James Baxter - (556877) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
55.30	645	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
55.40	641	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
55.41	641	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
55.45	639	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
55.65	632	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	HIGH WYCOMBE	Wycombe Dist	3
55.71	630	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
55.80	627	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
55.83	626	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
55.84	626	Н	02/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
55.87	625	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	2
55.93	623	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
55.95	622	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
56.08	618	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
56.15	616	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Wycombe Dist	3
56.20	614	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
56.25	612	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.27	612	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
56.36	609	F	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
56.45	606	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
56.60	601	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
56.62	600	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.65	599	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Horsham	Wycombe Dist	3
56.69	598	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.78	595	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
56.80	595	F	08/10/16	NASL South	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
56.88	592	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Burgess Hill	Wycombe Dist	3
right 202	E00	Е	00/11/10	Cuildford LO Minter Qualifier Champa	Ouildford	Powered By SPOR	TCVCTI

o6.0C	อฮบ	г	ZU/11/10	Guildioid L2 Willer Quailler Champs	Gullalora	wycombe bist	Page 2 / 3
57.02	588	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
57.32	579	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
57.39	577	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
57.41	576	F	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
57.46	574	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
57.52	573	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
57.57	571	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
57.62	570	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Bracknell	Wycombe Dist	3
57.72	567	F	12/12/15	NAL South Premier Division Final	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	2
57.93	561	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
57.95	560	F	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
58.12	555	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
58.22	552	F	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
58.47	545	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Bexleyheath	Wycombe Dist	3
58.61	541	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
58.68	539	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield		2
58.80	536	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
58.87	534	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
58.91	533	Н	01/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
58.96	532	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
58.99	531	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Wycombe Dist	3
59.13	527	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
59.55	516	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
59.71	512	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
59.98	505	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.56	467	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.76	463	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.80	440		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:03.19	432	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.71	351	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.48	325	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.57	310	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.10	279	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.84	626	Н	02/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
58.91	533	Н	01/11/20	Wycombe District SC	Wycombe LC		0
55.87	625	F	14/12/19	NASL South Premier Division Final	Wycombe LC	Wycombe Dist	2
56.65	599	F	09/11/19	National Arena Swimming League South Round Two	Horsham	Wycombe Dist	3
55.30	645	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.62	600	Н	03/11/19	Swim England South East Open Junior Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
57.41	576	F	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
56.45	606	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Wycombe Dist	2
57.62	570	F	12/10/19	NASL South League Round One	Bracknell	Wycombe Dist	3
55.41	641	F	08/12/18	National Arena Swimming League South - Final	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
55.93	623	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
56.60	601	F	18/11/18	Guildford City L2 Winter Open	Surrey SP	Wycombe Dist	2
56.27	612	Н	10/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield		2
55.83	626	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.69	598	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
56.88	592	F	13/10/18	NASL South Round One 2018	Burgess Hill	Wycombe Dist	3
yright 2024	4	-				Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

56.20	614	F	09/12/17	NASLS - Round Three	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	Page 3 / 3
55.45	639	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
56.08	618	F	19/11/17	Guildford City L2 Winter Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
55.65	632	F	11/11/17	NASLS - ROUND TWO	HIGH WYCOMBE	Wycombe Dist	3
55.40	641	F	14/10/17	NASLS - Round One	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
57.95	560	F	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
57.39	577	Н	25/06/17	Hatfield Summer Meet 2017	Hatfield	Wycombe Dist	2
56.36	609	F	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
57.32	579	Н	15/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
55.80	627	Н	15/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	2
55.95	622	F	10/12/16	NASLS - Round 3	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
56.96	590	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
57.52	573	F	20/11/16	Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
56.15	616	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Woking	Wycombe Dist	3
56.25	612	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
55.71	630	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
57.57	571	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
57.02	588	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	2
56.80	595	F	08/10/16	NASL South	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
58.22	552	F	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
59.13	527	Н	17/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
56.78	595	Н	20/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
57.72	567	F	12/12/15	NAL South Premier Division Final	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	2
58.96	532	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
58.80	536	F	22/11/15	Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet	Surrey	Wycombe Dist	2
57.46	574	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
58.12	555	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
58.68	539	Н	18/10/15	ASA National County Teams Division 1	Sheffield		2
57.93	561	F	03/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
58.87	534	F	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
59.55	516	Н	08/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
58.99	531	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Woking	Wycombe Dist	3
59.71	512	Н	07/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:01.76	463	F	23/11/14	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
59.98	505	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	3
58.47	545	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Bexleyheath	Wycombe Dist	3
58.61	541	F	04/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:01.56	467	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:02.80	440		08/12/13	ASA South East Region Winter Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	2
1:03.19	432	F	05/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.71	351	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
1:09.48	325	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
1:10.57	310	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
1:13.10	279	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS